ART. F320 "LITTLE 500"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMEHOBAHUE

F31767 F320 1 CHASSIS LUACCH
F3202 F320 2 BACKLIGHT PROTECTION CTEKNOHAKITAOKWN HA SAOHNE ®OHAPU
F3203 F320 3 BACKLIGHT LITTLE 500 SALHU/ ®OHAPU LITTLE 500

D5008-LAMP F320 4 BULB 12V 3W JTAMIMOYKN SAOHUX ®OHAPEN 12V 3W
F3205 F320 5 BULB HOLDER MATPOH ONA JTAMIMNOYKA
F30090-P F320 6 PUSHBUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOIKA OTKPbIBAH/NA KY30BA MALLVHbI
F3207 F320 7 HIDRAULIC PISTONS METAL HOLDER PAMA KPEIMJIEHWA TMAPOBI. HAMNPABNAKOLWMX
F30021 F320 8 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWK ONA AKKYMYNATOPA 95 AMP
F30070 F320 9 4.10/3.50 TYRE LWHbI 4.10/3.50-5
PESC58 F320 10 F.JUNIOR CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT QNEKTPOIMPOBOAKA F.JUNIOR
F32011 F320 11 FIBERGLASS BODY LITTLE 500 CTEKITOMJIACTUKOBBIV KY30B 500
F30011 F320 12 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA HAKITALKA TMEOAINN TA3A
F30013 F320 13 PEDAL SPRING MPY>XXWNHA NMEJAINN TA3A
F30014 F320 14 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HWXHAA YACTb NEJAJTIN TASA
F30012 F320 15 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MWKPOBBIKITKOYATENb NMEJAIIV FTASA (MEPHAA)
F3009 F320 16 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NnoAayWwKA BE3OMNACHOCTU F.1 F.1
F30032 F320 17 STEERING WHEEL PYJlb YTPABJIEHNA F.1.
F31733 F320 18 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYJIA YIPABJIEHNA
F32019 F320 19 STEERING WHEEL SUPORTING TUBE TPYBKA KPEIMNJIEHWA BAIA PYJIA YMNPABIEHUA
F32020 F320 20 CIRCLIP DIAM.17 MPYX. KONbLIEBOW 3AMOK VA 17 mm
F32021 F320 21 CIRCLIP DIAM.47 MPYX. KONbLIEBOW 3AMOK VA 47 mm
B40794 F320 22 BEARING ASAHI JBS 18 nogwnrHNK ASAHI JBS 18
F30037 F320 23 BEARING 6003-2RS noawnIHMK 6003-2RS
F30066 F320 24 BUMPER BAND BAMIMEPHAA OYIATIBX F.1.
SELT F320 25 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BNOK YIMPABJIEH/NA CKOPOCTW TDO08/50 12-24V.
F32026 F320 26 SPACER 25X17X6 DISTANZIALE 25X17X6
F30038 F320 27 BRASS SPACER 2X35X17 PACIMOPHASA LWAMBA 2X35X17
F30039 F320 28 FORK BUITKA F.1




F30040 F320 29 BOLT 10X130 BONT 10X130
B40628 F320 30 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVIKA OUAM 10 mm
F32031 F320 31 SPACER 8X18X10 PACIMOPHAZA WAMBA 8X18X10
F30041 F320 32 BEARING 6300 2RS NOALWNMNHUK 6300-2RS
F30042 F320 33 BEARING SPACER 57X18X10 PACIMOPHAS LWAMBA MOAWNMHNKA 57X18X10
F30071-M F320 34 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR 3AJl. MPABOE KOJIECO PEJYKTOPA 4.10/3.50
F30015 F320 35 COIN MECHANISM YXETOHOMNPUEMHWK
F32036 F320 36 WASHER 10X20 LWAMBA 10X20
F3005 F320 37 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW r’MOPOBITMYECKAA HAMNPABNAIOWASA 150NW
F30034 F320 38 2.60X85 DEMI RIM YACTb KOJIECHOIO JUCKA 260X85
F30043 F320 39 SPLIT RIM HOUSING BEARING YACTb JMCKA KOJEC. 260X85 ANA NOALWIMH.
F30084 F320 40 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA ONA WWHbBI 3.00-4
F32151 F320 41 WIDE PROFILE TYRE 3.00-4 WMPOKOMPOSUINBbHAA WUMHA 3.00-4
F30050 F320 42 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER NEPOHWIN PE3VMHOBbLIV BAMMEP
F30048 F320 43 SUSPENSION SPRING AMAPTU3ATOPHbIE MPY>KUHBbI
F30030 F320 44 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE SAWNTHAA NNACTUHA 3AOHEIO KONECA
A10322 F320 45 NUT DIAM. 12 FAVMKA OWAM 12mm
F30062 F320 46 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING HEMNOHOBOE KOJIbLIO 4.10/3.50-5
F30061 F320 47 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA ONA WWHBbI 4.10/3.50-5
F30070 F320 48 4.10/3.50 TYRE LUNHA 4.10/3.50-5
F30059 F320 49 LEFT REAR WHEEL 3AOHWW NEBBLIV OUCK 4.10/3.50 SINISTRO
F30037 F320 50 BEARING 6003-2RS NoAWNMNHWK 6003-2RS
[ | [ A |
ART. F320 "LITTLE 500
COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHUE
F31459 F320 51 RUBBER PLUG PE3VHOBA4A NMPOBKA
M20331 F320 52 RUBBER PE3VHOBASA 3ATbIYKA
F30086 F320 53 SHUTTING PIN WThbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPLIBAHUA
F30091 F320 54 SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION SALWNTA BNOKA YMPABINEHVA CKOPOCTW
F32055 F320 55 FRONT LIGHT LITTLE 500 NEPOHVE ®APbI LITTLE 500
F30036 F320 56 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHbIV BAN




F32057 F320 57 FRONT LIGHT PROTECTION CTEKNOHAKNAOKWN HA NMEPE. ®APbI
F32058 F320 58 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR BODY WORK LITTLE 500 KPOHLUTEWH KPEMNEHNA KOPMYCA MALUVH
F32059 F320 59 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REAR BODY WORK 3AOH. KPOHWTEWH KPEMNEHUSA KOPTM. MAL
RV73 F320 60 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KOHTAKTHAA KITEMMA BEPX

F3008 F320 61 FAST CONNECTOR KOHTAKTHAA KNEVMA

F30056 F320 62 REAR RUBBER BUMPER 3AOHVN PE3VHOBbI1 BAMIMEP

M20341 F320 63 COIN BOX HOUSING LASER AWLVK NPUEMA XXETOHOB

F30094 F320 64 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIACTUHA KPEIMJTIEHNA BbIKITIOYATENA
RV55 F320 65 END SWITCH RUBBER PES. MPOKITAOKA BbIKNIOYATENA

SE2 F320 66 END SWITCH BbIKINMKOYATESb

M20269 F320 67 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KITMH LUNOHKA ONA PEAYKTOPA

RV72 F320 68 MOTOR REDUCER PEOYKTOP TPAHCMUCUOHHBLIN

F32069 F320 69 LOWER PROTECTION SAWNTA OHULLA

PESC53 F320 70 CABLING FOR FIBERGLASS BODY LITTLE 500 QJIEKTPOINPOBOJKA KOPIYCA

F31849 F320 71 REDUCTOR MOTOR BRUSH QNEKTPOLWETKN OBUTATENA

F30081-M F320 72 MOTOR 12V FOR REDUCTOR OBUIATENb PEOYKTOPA 12V 2000 G.
M20240 F320 73 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KITMH LUNOHKA AJ11TA MOTOPA

F32283 F320 74 BOLT 10X30 BONT 10X30

B40726 F320 75 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 8X25X10 LWWAVBA KPEMNEHWA EAMMNEPA
B40628 F320 76 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVKA OVAM 10 mm

F31875 F320 77 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVKA OVIAM. 20 mm

M20398 F320 78 SPACER 29X3,5X20 PACIMOPHASA LWANBA 29X3,5X20

F32079 F320 79 LITTLE 500 STICKERS HABOP HAKINEEK LITTLE 500

F30087 F320 80 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL KOJIECO B CBEOPE 3.00-4

F30089DX F320 81 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS KOJIECO B CBOPE 4.10/3.50-5 L

F32082 F320 82 COMPLETE BODY WORK LITTLE 500 KY30B B CEOPE LITTLE 500

F303104 F320 83 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPAJIbHAA HAKINAOKA PYJIA YTPABJI.
SE17 F320 84 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JJAMIMNOYKA MHPPOKPACHOIO NPUEMHUKA
F30024 F320 85 LOCK 3AMOK

M20393 F320 86 LEAVER FOR LOCK LASER SAMOK JINYMHKA LASER

F30063 F320 87 BEARING 6201 2RS MnoAgWwnHUK 6201-2RS

F31850 F320 88 BRUSH FASTENING CAP MPOBKA ONA 3NEKTPOLLETOK

M20318 F320 90 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OVAM .12 mm




F30097 F320

91 WASHER

LWAMBA

D5008-LAMP F320

92 BULB 12V 3W

JIAMIMTOYKA 12V 3W

F30089SX F320

93 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS

KOJIECO B CBOPE 4.10/3.50-5 L

F30315 F320

94 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM

3AOHW NMBX BAMIMEP OLD DREAM

F30314 F320

95 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM

3AOHN PE3VHOBbLIV BAMIMEP OLD DREAM




